11800002382

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(riddicas)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900309988779

03/08/18--01007--023 **125.00

2018 MAR -8 P 2:

2016 MAR - 8 P 2:

20/10

COVER LETTER

TO;	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBH	Currier TK LLC ECT:	
		of Limited Liability Company
The en Existen	nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Connee, and check are submitted to register the above reference.	ompany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of ferenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	he following:
	Paul Darwin Wells	
		Name of Person
	Currier TK LLC	
		Firm/Company
	4947 Pelican Drive	
		Address
	New Port Richey FL 34652	
	City/	/State and Zip Code
	paul'a currierandeo.com	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Paul Darwin Wells	502 203-5322
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahausee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
	d is a check for the following amount: \$\Begin{align*} \Begin{align*} ali	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLENCE WITH SECTION (05.000), FLORIDA SERTUTEN THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGINIER A FOREIGN TEMITED IT ABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSPORT BUSINESS IN THE SERIE OF FLORIDA:

		ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC	
Franc travallable, enter alternac	ranne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi	kenda. The alternate name must melade "I im ted I	sability Company," "Lil, C," or "Ll C,")
Nevada	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	
Compared the City of	mater rescribt manea trumply combine is outsured)	(111)	mber, if applicable)
2-2-2018			
	(Onto first transacted business at Florid 2 of prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 675,0905, F.S. to determ	registratory)	
4947 Pelican Drive		6. 4947 Pelican Drive	
(Street Address of		(Stating Ad	
New Port Richey, FL	34632	New Port Richey, FL 346.	52
Name and street addre	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North		
	Loxaliatchee	, Florida 33470 (/ip exc	
egistered agent's accep	(C ly)	(/ip on	k)
d accept the obligation	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Megan Besseld Mega	and complete performance of my	duties, and I am familiar w
The name, title or capa	s of my position as registered agent. Megan Bessell Mega	and complete performance of my an Bessey on behalf of InCognition	duties, and I am familiar w
ed accept the obligation.	s of my position as registered agent.	and complete performance of my an Bessey on behalf of InCognition	duties, and I am familiar w
The name, title or capa	Megan Bessel Megan Megan Registered agent. Megan Bessel Megan Megan Registered agent's sacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Paul Wells	an Bessey on behalf of InC	Corp Services, Inc. Name and Address:
The name, title or capa	Mega Sensitive to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Mega Sensitive and Mega Megastered agent's sacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Paul Wells 4947 Pelican Drive	an Bessey on behalf of InC springer s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Orp Services, Inc. Name and Address: Dorothi Babcock Curric
The name, title or capa	Megan Bessel Megan Megan Registered agent. Megan Bessel Megan Megan Registered agent's sacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Paul Wells	an Bessey on behalf of InC springer s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Orp Services, Inc. Name and Address: Dorothy Babcock-Curric 670 Harbor Street Apt 3 Venice: GA 90291
The name, title or capa	Mega Sensitive to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Mega Sensitive and Mega Megastered agent's sacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Paul Wells 4947 Pelican Drive	an Bessey on behalf of InC springer s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Orp Services, Inc. Name and Address: Dorothi Babcock Curric
The name, title or capa	Mega Sensitive to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Mega Sensitive and Mega Megastered agent's sacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Paul Wells 4947 Pelican Drive	an Bessey on behalf of InC springer s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Orp Services, Inc. Name and Address: Dorothy Babcock-Curric 670 Harbor Street Apt 3 Venice: GA 90291
The name, title or capa	Mega Sensitive to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Mega Sensitive and Mega Megastered agent's sacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Paul Wells 4947 Pelican Drive	an Bessey on behalf of InC springer s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Orp Services, Inc. Name and Address: Dorothy Babcock-Curric 670 Harbor Street Apt 3 Venice: GA 90291
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Vice President	Regar Section as registered agent. Megar Section Megar Se	an Bessey on behalf of InC springer s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Orp Services, Inc. Name and Address: Dorothy Babcock-Currice 670 Harbor Street Apt 3 Venice, GA 90291
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Vice President See attachments if necess. Attached is a certificate of sediction under the law of	Paul Wells 4947 Pelican Drive New Port Richey, FL 34652 Pary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, do which it is organized. (If the certificate	an Bessey on behalf of InCognations s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: President	Name and Address: Dorothy Babcock-Currie 670 Harbor Street Apt 3 Venice: GA 9029
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Vice President Stached is a certificate of sdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficiently.	Paul Wells 4947 Pelican Drive New Port Richey, FL 34652 Pary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, do which it is organized. (If the certificate	an Bessey on behalf of InCognition s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: President ully authenticated by the official havis in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b) Elucido Statuto I	Name and Address: Dorothy Babcock-Currie 670 Harbor Street Apt 3 Venice: CA 90291
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Vice President Se attachments if necess. Attached is a certificate of sdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficiently. This document is executed.	Paul Wells 4947 Pelican Drive New Port Richey, FL 34652 Party) of existence, no more than 90 days old, do which it is organized. (If the certificate bimitted) ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (the Department of State constitutes a third	an Bessey on behalf of InCognition s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: President ully authenticated by the official havis in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b) Elucido Statuto I	Name and Address: Dorothy Babcock-Currie 670 Harbor Street Apt 3 Venice GA 90291

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, CURRIER TK LLC, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since January 8, 2018, and is in good standing in this state.



Certified By: Christine Rakow Certificate Number: C20180205-0628 You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my

office on February 6, 2018. Bouhara K. Cegarste

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State